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Per capita GDP of the country and States


1677.  DR. V. SIVADASAN:


Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) the per capita GDP of the country, year-wise for the last five years;

(b) per capita GDP of the States, for the last five years, State-wise, year-wise; and

(c) the world ranking of India in per capita GDP?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

(SHRI PANKAJ CHAUDHARY)


(a) The per capita GDP of the country, year-wise for the last five years is provided at Annexure-I.


(b) The per capita GDP of the States, for the last five years, State-wise, year-wise are provided at

Annexure-II.


(c) As per the International Monetary Fund (IMF) World Economic Outlook (WEO) Database,

October 2024, India ranks 142nd in terms of per capita GDP (at current prices in US dollars) in

2024 and 125
th

in terms of per capita GDP (at Purchasing Power Parity).
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Annexure-I

The per capita GDP of the country (at current prices), year-wise for the last five years:

Financial Year Per capita GDP

(in ₹)

2019-20 1,49,915

2020-21 1,46,480

2021-22 1,72,422

2022-23 1,94,879

2023-24 (PE) 2,11,725

Source: National Accounts Statistics, MoSPI

Annexure-II

The per capita GSDP of the States (at current prices), for the last five years, State-wise, year-wise:


 State

Per Capita GSDP

(in ₹)

 2019-2020   2020-2021   2021-22   2022-23   2023-24

Andhra Pradesh  1,79,280 1,88,384 2,19,799 2,45,582 2,70,295

 Arunachal Pradesh  1,98,701 2,00,035 2,12,372 2,25,770 NA

 Assam  1,00,501 97,401 1,16,554 1,34,591 1,58,807

 Bihar  48,263 46,412 52,144 59,244 66,828

 Chhatisgarh  1,19,066 1,20,113 1,38,256 1,54,609 1,66,520

 Goa  4,85,645 4,76,900 5,19,681 5,67,344 NA

 Gujarat  2,38,978 2,32,862 2,73,290 3,09,691 NA

 Haryana  2,58,006 2,51,311 2,95,325 3,29,777 3,61,993

 Himachal Pradesh  2,17,229 2,05,589 2,32,180 2,57,249 2,76,943

 Jharkhand  82,276 77,561 97,035 1,06,310 1,15,960

 Karnataka  2,44,437 2,46,366 2,94,833 3,36,221 3,68,085

 Kerala  2,33,338 2,20,400 2,59,878 2,86,595 3,17,723

 Madhya Pradesh  1,11,927 1,12,640 1,28,406 1,44,688 1,56,381

 Maharashtra  2,16,319 2,10,603 2,51,521 2,89,404 3,18,560

 Manipur  86,681 84,731 1,10,184 1,25,406 NA

 Meghalaya  1,06,267 1,02,259 1,20,678 1,38,381 1,56,326

 Mizoram  2,08,594 1,97,710 2,18,634 2,48,908 NA

 Nagaland  1,37,510 1,36,093 1,45,799 1,66,369 NA

 Odisha  1,18,903 1,18,586 1,51,971 1,64,564 1,83,767

 Punjab  1,73,119 1,72,098 1,97,156 2,11,204 2,27,950

 Rajasthan  1,28,451 1,29,077 1,49,763 1,68,338 1,87,454

 Sikkim  4,71,379 4,90,607 5,53,671 6,22,120 7,07,181

 Tamilnadu  2,29,657 2,34,486 2,70,787 3,11,778 3,53,483

 Telangana  2,54,402 2,50,825 2,97,251 3,45,226 3,93,385

 Tripura  1,34,973 1,32,076 1,52,329 1,75,261 1,98,379

 Uttarakhand  2,13,304 1,98,851 2,32,947 2,62,174 2,95,751

 Uttar Pradesh  74,679 71,410 85,293 97,323 1,07,468

 West Bengal  1,21,232 1,16,664 1,35,080 1,54,905 1,71,184

Source: Directorate of Economics & Statistics of respective State Governments, hosted by MoSPI

NA: Data not available

